
 Las Vegas Pro-Am

Team Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Amateurs Points per teamAnthem, Rio Secco, Bali Hai

290 $875.00Talley, Greg-Tweeten, Tim-Wurst, Todd-Graham, Glen-Bacon, Hank1 92  -  88  -  110

277 $687.50Mehlert, Jeff-Mathews, Bob-Larsen, Grant-Ingham, Mike-Barker, Steve2 84  -  83  -  110

277 $687.50Black, Darren-Ribera, Casey-Prins, Michael-Herold, Ken-Moriguchi, Michael 89  -  89  -  99

276 $500.00DeLong, Mike-Harris, Duane-Christensen, Bob-Folk, Randy-Beutler, John4 89  -  82  -  105

269 $400.00Stull, Steve-Tate, Warren-Oberg, Dan-Iribarren, Pat-Kalinowski, Mike5 85  -  86  -  98

Professional Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Points MoneyBali HaiAnthem Rio Secco

100 $175.00Black, Darren1 38 34 28

99 $155.00Mehlert, Jeff2 29 38 32

98 $145.00Prugh, Steve3 34 35 29

96 $140.00Toll, Mike4 29 38 29

92 $135.00Gardner, Mark5 27 33 32

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Gross

Place Amateur TTL MoneyBHA RS

98 $100.00Gustafson, Mike1 31 36 31

95 $90.00Ribera, Casey2 32 38 25

94 $80.00Ponti, Perry3 34 32 28

90 $70.00Anderson, Alan4 30 31 29

89 $60.00Christensen, Bob5 30 30 29

88 $50.00Bjorke, Bjorn6 27 30 31

87 $45.00Folk, Randy7 29 28 30

86 $40.00Powers, Alfonso8 28 32 26

81 $35.00Hartly, Jamie9 29 25 27

80 $30.00Belletti, Brad10 27 26 27

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Net

Place Amateur TTL MoneyBHA RS

110 $100.00Graham, Glen1 34 41 35

109 $90.00Wurst, Todd2 43 29 37

106 $80.00Tweten, Tim3 38 34 34

104 $70.00Chester, Bob4 36 36 32

102 $60.00Harris, Duane5 34 34 34

101 $50.00Blitz, Eric6 36 35 30

98 $42.50Oberg, Dan7 35 34 29

98 $42.50Cucciardi, Shawn 36 38 24

97 $35.00Bacon, Hank9 41 34 22

94 $30.00Hinton, Chris10 32 36 26



 Las Vegas Pro-Am
Place Professional Amateurs - Rd1 - Anthem CC Points per team

92 $500.00Talley, Greg Tweten, Tim - Wurst, Todd - Graham, Glen - Bacon, Hank1

89 $350.00Delong, Mike Harris, Duane - Christensen, Bob - Folk, Randy - Beutler, John2

89 $350.00Black, Darren Ribera, Casey - Prins, Michael - Herold, Ken - Moriguchi, Michael

85 $250.00Stull, Steve Tate, Warren - Oberg, Dan - Iribarren, Pat - Kalinowski, Mike4

84 $200.00Mehlert, Jeff Mathews, Bob - Larsen, Grant - Ingham, Mike - Barker, Steve5

Amateur Gross - Rd1

Pl. Player Points Award

Wurst, Todd 37 $100.001

Ponti, Perry 34 $90.002

Ribera, Casey 32 $80.003

Gustafson, Mike 31 $70.004

Christensen, Bob 30 $55.005

Anderson, Alan 30 $55.00

Hartly, Jamie 29 $40.007

Folk, Randy 29 $40.00

Beutler, John 29 $40.00

Powers, Alfonso 28 $30.0010

Amateur Net - Rd1

Pl. Player Points Award

Bacon, Hank 41 $100.001

Tweten, Tim 38 $90.002

Cucciardi, Shawn 36 $65.003

Chester, Bob 36 $65.00

Blitz, Eric 36 $65.00

Maples, Dennis 36 $65.00

Barker, Steve 35 $42.507

Oberg, Dan 35 $42.50

Harris, Duane 34 $32.009

McDaniels, Steve 34 $32.00

Graham, Glen 34 $32.00

Professional - Rd1

Pl. Player Points Award

Black, Darren 38 $100.001

Delong, Mike 37 $90.002

Stull, Steve 36 $80.003

Prugh, Steve 34 $70.004

Toll, Mike 29 $30.005

Mehlert, Jeff 29 $30.00

Net Talley, Greg 36 $50.00

Team Results - Rd2 - Rio Secco GC

Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

89 $500.00Black, Darren Ribera, Casey - Prins, Michael - Herold, Ken - Moriguchi, Michael1

88 $400.00Talley, Greg Tweten, Tim - Wurst, Todd - Graham, Glen - Bacon, Hank2

87 $275.00Huff, Derek Hogue, Tom - Hibben, Tom - Jacobs, John - Hinton, Chris3

87 $275.00Gardner, Mark Ponti, Perry - Johns, Steve - Holcomb, Grant - Anderson, John

86 $200.00Stull, Steve Tate, Warren - Oberg, Dan - Iribarren, Pat - Kalinowski, Mike5

Amateur Gross - Rd2

Pl. Player Points Award

Ribera, Casey 38 $100.001

Gustafson, Mike 36 $90.002

Ponti, Perry 32 $75.003

Powers, Alfonso 32 $75.00

Clark, Aaron 30 $51.675

Bjorke, Bjorn 30 $51.67

Christensen, Bob 30 $51.67

Anderson, John 29 $40.008

Tweten, Tim 28 $25.009

Tate, Warren 28 $25.00

Oberg, Dan 28 $25.00

Folk, Randy 28 $25.00

Amateur Net - Rd2

Pl. Player Points Award

Graham, Glen 41 $100.001

Cucciardi, Shawn 38 $90.002

Hinton, Chris 36 $70.003

Chester, Bob 36 $70.00

Anderson, Alan 36 $70.00

Jacobs, John 35 $47.506

Blitz, Eric 35 $47.50

Harris, Duane 34 $25.008

Houck, Tommy 34 $25.00

Bacon, Hank 34 $25.00

Mills, Doug 34 $25.00

Professional - Rd2

Pl. Player Points Award

Mehlert, Jeff 38 $95.001

Toll, Mike 38 $95.00

Prugh, Steve 35 $80.003

Black, Darren 34 $70.004

Gardner, Mark 33 $60.005

Net Talley, Greg 40 $50.00

Team Results - Rd3 -  Bali Hai

Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

110 $450.00Mehlert, Jeff Mathews, Bob - Larsen, Grant - Ingham, Mike - Barker, Steve1

110 $450.00Talley, Greg Tweten, Tim - Wurst, Todd - Graham, Glen - Bacon, Hank

108 $300.00Toll, Mike Maples, Mark - Postma, James - Maples, Dennis - Zevely, Greg3

105 $250.00Delong, Mike Harris, Duane - Christensen, Bob - Folk, Randy - Beutler, John4

104 $125.00Ainslie, Tom Blitz, Eric - Anderson, Alan - Yates, Matt - Mazzuca, John5

104 $125.00Wakeman, Jim Belletti, Brad - Kimes, Dave - Yelton, Ed - Powers, Alfonso

Amateur Gross - Rd3

Pl. Player Points Award

Wurst, Todd 32 $100.001

Bjorke, Bjorn 31 $85.002

Gustafson, Mike 31 $85.00

Folk, Randy 30 $70.004

Christensen, Bob 29 $55.005

Anderson, Alan 29 $55.00

Ponti, Perry 28 $42.507

Focke, Ben 28 $42.50

Hartly, Jamie 27 $35.009

Powers, Alfonso 26 $30.0010

Amateur Net - Rd3

Pl. Player Points Award

Graham, Glen 35 $100.001

Maples, Dennis 34 $70.002

Tweten, Tim 34 $70.00

Postma, James 34 $70.00

Prins, Michael 34 $70.00

Harris, Duane 34 $70.00

Kalinowski, Mike 32 $42.507

Chester, Bob 32 $42.50

Belletti, Brad 31 $35.009

Malone, Colin 30 $25.0010

Blitz, Eric 30 $25.00

Professional - Rd3

Pl. Player Points Award

Mehlert, Jeff 32 $95.001

Gardner, Mark 32 $95.00

Toll, Mike 29 $75.003

Prugh, Steve 29 $75.00

Thorsnes, John 28 $30.005

Black, Darren 28 $30.00

Net Huff, Derek 33 $50.00
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